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CAEP Allocation Amendment: 2019-20 Produced: Jun 7, 2019, 5:05 PM UTC Je� Youskievicz

03 Barstow Area Consortium for Adult Education

Allocation Amendment Summary

Fiscal Declaration
The Fiscal Declaration information in this section has been provided as a courtesy. It has not been changed since CFAD
has been approved by the Member Representatives.

Consortium Name:  03 Barstow Area Consortium for Adult Education 

Funding Channel:  Fiscal Agent 

Fiscal Agent:  Not Selected 

Narrative:  The BACAE Board voted unanimously to support the allocation in the 2019-20 CFAD and to continue with Barstow
Community College as the Fiscal Agent.  

Changes:  No Changes 

Amended Member Allocations for 2019-20

Member Agency Amended Allocation Adjustment Made

Baker Valley Unified

Barstow CCD

Barstow Unified

Silver Valley Unified

$64,348 -$126

$308,455 -$591

$345,507 -$683

$208,369 -$395

Total Allocated to Members $926,679

Total CAEP Funds $926,679

Total Remaining (Must be $0) $0

Certification

Baker Valley Unified - Member Representative

Ronda Tremblay
ronda_tremblay@baker.k12.ca.us
(760) 733-4567

Eric Huynh

mailto:ronda_tremblay@baker.k12.ca.us
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Chief Business O�icer
CBO@baker.k12.ca.us
(760) 733-4567

Appr oved by E r ic  Huynh

Barstow CCD - Member Representative

Eva Bagg
Superintendent-President
ebagg@barstow.edu
(760) 252-2411

Karen Kane
Vice President
kkane@barstow.edu
(760) 252-2411 ext: 7224

Patricia Granados
Director of Fiscal Services
pgranados@barstow.edu
(760) 252-2411 ext: 7227

Elias Valencia
Director of Adult Education and Basic Skills
evalencia@barstow.edu
(760) 252-2411 ext: 7345

Appr oved by E va  B a g g

Barstow Unified - Member Representative

Scott Godfrey
scott_godfrey@busdk12.com
(760) 255-6021

Candice Du�ner

candice_du�ner@busdk12.com
(760) 255-6012

Reyna Garcia
reyna_garcia@busdk12.com

Carrie O'Neal
carrie_oneal@busdk12.com

2019-06-06

2019-06-06
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Appr oved by Scott Godf r ey

Silver Valley Unified - Member Representative

Je� Youskievicz
jyouskievicz@svusdk12.net
(760) 254-2916

Michael Cox

Principal
mcox@svusdk12.net
(760) 338-9766

Appr oved by Je�  Youskievicz

2019-06-07

2019-06-07
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